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Ukesgolf Gjøvik 2019

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last

HC

1 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 47 47 -9

2 Henrik Abell Larsen 52 50 50 50.7 -6

3 Stian Abell Larsen 48 54 48 57 51.8 -5.3

4 Martin Gultvedt Winger 52 50 51 -5

4 Åsmund Håndstad 51 51 -5

4 Tom Erik Kristiansen 49 52 52 53 51.5 -5

7 Roy-Arne Jensen 57 46 51.5 -4.5

8 Joakim Trontveit 53 53 -3

9 Tor Arne Jostad 61 53 53 53 51 54 54 54 57 51 48 53 51 53 55 59 53 57 54 54 52 53.8 -2.4

10 Eirik H. Strand 51 55 57 54.3 -2.3

11 Sebastian J. 57 52 52 56 56 57 55 -1

11 Knut Hummelvoll 57 57 -1

13 Tom Robin Odden 59 56 49 60 56 -0.5

14 Tom Erich Dørffel 56 56 55 55.7 -0.3

15 Ole Tom Eriksen 56 56 0

15 Krister Brænd Flobergseter 56 56 0

15 Sander Paulsen 56 56 0

15 Trond Theimann 56 56 0

19 Magnus Smedby 51 64 57.5 0.5

20 Arild Veisten 57 54 60 55 59 57 0.6

21 Joakim Brenne Karlsson 56 56 58 56.7 0.7

22 Sindre Andersen 65 62 58 57 57 53 63 53 63 59 51 55 48 55 57.1 0.9

23 Jan Finborud 59 59 1

24 Jens Anders Eriksen 58 55 61 58 1.3

25 Ingar Moe 56 60 58 2

25 Sigvart Lunder 58 58 2

25 Amund Grasbakken 61 55 58 2

28 Amund Resell 58 59 59 52 59 57 61 56 65 57 58.3 2.3

28 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 66 58 55 54 58.3 2.3

30 Jim Stian Hansen 64 51 61 57 65 59.6 2.8

31 Krister Flobergseter 61 53 66 56 59 3

31 Anders Gulliksen 59 59 3

33 Petter Veisten 57 58 63 55 57 51 60 57 54 59 56 77 60 56 64 56 66 59.2 3.1

34 Christoffer Lereng 58 63 63 55 63 55 70 57 60.5 4

35 Anniken Steen 62 61 61.5 4.5

36 Jon Arne Iversen 61 57 59 55 59 58 67 63 68 60.8 4.8

37 Linn Maria Wiig 65 57 61 61 5

37 Thorgeir J. Berg 57 58 63 64 61 65 61.3 5

39 Trehjørningen André Birger 60 62 63 64 58 65 57 64 58 61.2 5.2

40 Frode Harnes 57 64 57 61 65 60 62 61 62 67 61 56 61 64 64 61.5 5.3

41 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 66 59 64 62 58 54 64 62 68 61.9 5.4

42 Magne Nordlien 61 62 61.5 5.5

43 Sivert Olsen 58 64 63 0 61.7 5.7

44 Jardar Bovollen 63 58 67 62.7 6

https://discgolfmetrix.com/928112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928113
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928156
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928159
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928161
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928162
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928164
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928165
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928167
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928177
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928178
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928179
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928180
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928181
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928195
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928196
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928197
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080006
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080015
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080017
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080018
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1109624
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23260
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20703
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33815
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21600
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31667
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23809
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21569
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21559
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26286
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45685
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23903
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29557
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30177
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23732
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/32100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35807
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27075
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21311
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33636
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29909
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/32887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25461
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26394
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42861
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30177
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27934
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28431
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28329
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26287
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/24723
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45098
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33077
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26534
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35532
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29708
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39238
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62670
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928112


Ukesgolf Gjøvik 2019 • 29.06.2024 20:58 (2)

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last
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44 Håkon Hvindenbråten 56 64 66 63 68 62 59 58 62 6

44 Jørgen Skaug Grasbakken 66 56 64 62 6

44 Kjetil Ånnevik 64 64 6

48 Ronny Graskopf 62 64 55 62 59 71 62 63 65 62.6 6.1

49 Jonny Lindstrøm 68 60 72 69 61 60 63 62 62 63 62 58 62 70 61 52 63 56 62.4 6.2

50 Alexander Tømmerholen 62 63 62.5 6.5

50 Stian Lund Rogne 60 65 62.5 6.5

52 Thorbjørn Viberg 63 61 64 57 72 63.4 6.6

53 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 62 58 61 61 61 63 64 66 70 68 62 61 63.1 6.8

53 Espen Sandbakken 69 62 71 64 63 65 62 57 62 57 67 59 63.2 6.8

53 Thomas Myrvang 60 59 70 69 58 67 59 64 63.3 6.8

56 Lars Erland Olsen 63 63 7

56 Eirik Arnesen 63 63 7

56 Kenneth Fredrikstad 65 63 64 7

56 Linn Wiig 63 63 7

56 Øystein Storskogen 59 68 68 63 67 67 61 55 63.5 7

61 Simen Kristoffersen 61 67 64 64 7.3

62 Emil Rønningen 66 66 8

62 Tom Bjørnsletten 64 64 8

64 Johannes Raa Jäger 68 59 66 67 65 8.5

65 Kevin Tangen 71 73 63 59 69 61 59 74 63 58 65 8.6

66 Finn Marius Lykke 58 65 60 64 67 70 74 65.4 8.9

67 Sivert Hagelund 65 65 9

67 Michal Grabon 65 65 9

69 Sebastian 67 64 65.5 9.5

69 Petter Viflat 63 67 61 73 63 66 65.5 9.5

69 Christoffer Lereng 68 63 65.5 9.5

72 Kai Even Tangen 67 64 62 68 66 71 66.3 9.7

72 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 62 71 64 65.7 9.7

74 Ådne Solhaug Linnerud 58 79 66 62 66.3 9.8

75 Magnus Midtlien 66 66 66 10

75 Even Rønningen 68 68 10

75 Magnus Lyftingsmo 66 66 10

75 Mats Engevold 66 66 10

79 Ronny Sinnerud 58 66 64 59 69 65 71 71 63 78 70 69 68 69 56 71 66.7 10.4

80 Thomas Westgaard 60 73 66.5 10.5

80 Markus Pedersen 68 65 66.5 10.5

82 Ørjan Wettermark 64 68 0 58 103 64 67 56 62 67.8 11.8

83 Henrik Saugstad 68 68 12

83 Truls Stenberg 68 68 12

83 Tom Westgaard 68 68 12

83 Stian Wexhall 68 68 12

83 Petter Gerhardsen 74 64 69 12

83 Øyvind Laupsa Nilsen 70 70 12

89 Bjørn Cato Bc Flatekval 66 71 71 69 69 62 74 65 68.4 12.4

90 Andreas Prestby 60 62 64 64 127 64 60 60 65 67 69.3 13.3

91 Håkon Opsahl 70 70 14

91 Pål Andreassen 63 78 70 75 71 65 70.3 14

93 Jonas Engevold 91 69 65 83 66 65 60 72 64 67 81 68 66 67 70.3 14.1
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last
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94 Ingvild Lønvik 69 75 72 15

95 Gunnar Bratrud 66 77 71.5 15.5

96 Sander Lønstad 77 71 66 80 73 66 72 72.1 16.1

97 Morten Westgaard 74 69 82 67 73 73 16.6

98 Sander Jansen Stenvold 76 70 73 17

98 Øystein Knauserud 67 84 74 69 73.5 17

98 Jan Andre Aaraas 73 73 17

98 Carl Frithjof 73 73 17

102 Kato Jarnang 72 78 69 79 73 74.2 17.8

103 Rolf Andre Enger 74 74 18

103 kjell magne Martinsen 80 70 75 18

103 Tor Arne Eriksrud 75 75 71 77 74.5 18

106 Espen Skjellerud 79 74 78 67 74.5 18.5

106 Anders Bratlie 77 72 74.5 18.5

108 Rune Reinli 72 75 118 70 69 70 64 76.9 20.9

109 Johan Sundmyhr-Lium 79 79 21

109 Tor Sandvik 77 77 21

109 Daniel Johansen 80 80 81 79 74 74 71 77 21

109 Christoffer Tøftum 77 77 21

109 Rolf 77 77 21

114 Martin Lillehaug 78 78 22

114 Henrik Markestad 78 78 22

116 Anders Kristoffersen 80 80 24

117 Vidar "Lefty" Gronland 90 82 82 74 88 79 82.5 26.2

118 Vidar Gronland 91 91 35

119 Espen Narum 94 94 38
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 Open                         

1 Tor Arne Jostad 61 53 53 53 51 54 54 54 57 51 48 53 51 53 55 59 53 57 54 54 52 1130

2 Jonny Lindstrøm 68 60 72 69 61 60 63 62 62 63 62 58 62 70 61 52 63 56 1124

3 Petter Veisten 57 58 63 55 57 51 60 57 54 59 56 77 60 56 64 56 66 1006

4 Ronny Sinnerud 58 66 64 59 69 65 71 71 63 78 70 69 68 69 56 71 1067

5 Frode Harnes 57 64 57 61 65 60 62 61 62 67 61 56 61 64 64 922

6 Sindre Andersen 65 62 58 57 57 53 63 53 63 59 51 55 48 55 799

7 Jonas Engevold 91 69 65 83 66 65 60 72 64 67 81 68 66 67 984

8 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 62 58 61 61 61 63 64 66 70 68 62 61 757

9 Espen Sandbakken 69 62 71 64 63 65 62 57 62 57 67 59 758

10 Amund Resell 58 59 59 52 59 57 61 56 65 57 583

11 Christoffer Lereng 58 63 63 68 55 63 55 63 70 57 615

12 Kevin Tangen 71 73 63 59 69 61 59 74 63 58 650

13 Andreas Prestby 60 62 64 64 127 64 60 60 65 67 693

14 Jon Arne Iversen 61 57 59 55 59 58 67 63 68 547

15 Trehjørningen André Birger 60 62 63 64 58 65 57 64 58 551

16 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 66 59 64 62 58 54 64 62 68 557

17 Ronny Graskopf 62 64 55 62 59 71 62 63 65 563

18 Håkon Hvindenbråten 56 64 66 63 68 62 59 58 496

19 Thomas Myrvang 60 59 70 69 58 67 59 64 506

20 Øystein Storskogen 59 68 68 63 67 67 61 55 508

21 Ørjan Wettermark 64 68 58 103 64 67 56 62 542

22 Bjørn Cato Bc Flatekval 66 71 71 69 69 62 74 65 547

23 Finn Marius Lykke 58 65 60 64 67 70 74 458

24 Sander Lønstad 77 71 66 80 73 66 72 505

25 Rune Reinli 72 75 118 70 69 70 64 538

26 Daniel Johansen 80 80 81 79 74 74 71 539

27 Sebastian J. 57 52 52 56 56 57 330

28 Thorgeir J. Berg 57 58 63 64 61 65 368

29 Petter Viflat 63 67 61 73 63 66 393

30 Kai Even Tangen 67 64 62 68 66 71 398

31 Pål Andreassen 63 78 70 75 71 65 422

32 Vidar "Lefty" Gronland 90 82 82 74 88 79 495

33 Arild Veisten 57 54 60 55 59 285

34 Jim Stian Hansen 64 51 61 57 65 298

35 Thorbjørn Viberg 63 61 64 57 72 317

36 Morten Westgaard 74 69 82 67 73 365

37 Kato Jarnang 72 78 69 79 73 371

38 Stian Abell Larsen 48 54 48 57 207

39 Tom Erik Kristiansen 49 52 52 53 206

40 Tom Robin Odden 59 56 49 60 224

41 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 66 58 55 54 233

42 Krister Flobergseter 61 53 66 56 236

43 Johannes Raa Jäger 68 59 66 67 260

44 Ådne Solhaug Linnerud 58 79 66 62 265

45 Øystein Knauserud 67 84 74 69 294

46 Tor Arne Eriksrud 75 75 71 77 298

46 Espen Skjellerud 79 74 78 67 298

48 Henrik Abell Larsen 52 50 50 152

49 Eirik H. Strand 51 55 57 163

50 Tom Erich Dørffel 56 56 55 167

51 Joakim Brenne Karlsson 56 56 58 170

52 Jens Anders Eriksen 58 55 61 174

53 Sivert Olsen 58 64 63 185

54 Jørgen Skaug Grasbakken 66 56 64 186

55 Jardar Bovollen 63 58 67 188

56 Simen Kristoffersen 61 67 64 192

57 Martin Gultvedt Winger 52 50 102

58 Roy-Arne Jensen 57 46 103

59 Magnus Smedby 51 64 115

60 Amund Grasbakken 61 55 116

60 Ingar Moe 56 60 116

62 Magne Nordlien 61 62 123

63 Stian Lund Rogne 60 65 125

63 Alexander Tømmerholen 62 63 125

65 Kenneth Fredrikstad 65 63 128

66 Sebastian 67 64 131

67 Magnus Midtlien 66 66 132

68 Thomas Westgaard 60 73 133

68 Markus Pedersen 68 65 133

70 Petter Gerhardsen 74 64 138

71 Gunnar Bratrud 66 77 143

72 Sander Jansen Stenvold 76 70 146

73 kjell magne Martinsen 80 70 150

74 Anders Bratlie 77 72 149

75 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 47 47
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76 Åsmund Håndstad 51 51

77 Joakim Trontveit 53 53

78 Knut Hummelvoll 57 57

79 Sander Paulsen 56 56

79 Krister Brænd Flobergseter 56 56

79 Ole Tom Eriksen 56 56

79 Trond Theimann 56 56

83 Jan Finborud 59 59

84 Sigvart Lunder 58 58

85 Anders Gulliksen 59 59

86 Kjetil Ånnevik 64 64

87 Eirik Arnesen 63 63

87 Lars Erland Olsen 63 63

89 Tom Bjørnsletten 64 64

90 Michal Grabon 65 65

90 Sivert Hagelund 65 65

92 Mats Engevold 66 66

92 Magnus Lyftingsmo 66 66

94 Even Rønningen 68 68

94 Tom Westgaard 68 68

94 Stian Wexhall 68 68

94 Truls Stenberg 68 68

94 Henrik Saugstad 68 68

99 Øyvind Laupsa Nilsen 70 70

99 Håkon Opsahl 70 70

101 Jan Andre Aaraas 73 73

101 Carl Frithjof 73 73

103 Rolf Andre Enger 74 74

104 Tor Sandvik 77 77

104 Christoffer Tøftum 77 77

104 Rolf 77 77

107 Henrik Markestad 78 78

107 Martin Lillehaug 78 78

109 Anders Kristoffersen 80 80

110 Vidar Gronland 91 91

111 Espen Narum 94 94

 Dame                         

1 Linn Maria Wiig 65 57 61 183

2 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 62 71 64 197

3 Anniken Steen 62 61 123

4 Ingvild Lønvik 69 75 144

5 Linn Wiig 63 63

 Junior                         

1 Christoffer Lereng 58 63 63 68 55 63 55 63 70 57 615

2 Emil Rønningen 66 66

3 Johan Sundmyhr-Lium 79 79
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Ukesgolf Gjøvik 2019 • 29.06.2024 20:58 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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